
 

DATE-SHEET (2022-23) 

STD 1 to 8 

 

 

PERIODIC TEST -I 

Date/Day Std. 1 Std. 2 Std. 3 Std. 4 Std. 5 Std. 6 Std. 7 Std. 8 

12/07/22  Tuesday English English  Maths Maths Maths Maths English English 

13/07/22  Wednesday Maths EVS Hindi Hindi English English Maths Odia 

14/07/22  Thursday Odia Hindi English English Odia Hindi Odia Maths 

15/07/22  Friday Hindi Maths  S.st Odia Hindi Science S.st S.st 

16/07/22  Saturday EVS Odia Science Science S.st Odia Hindi Hindi 

18/07/21  Monday ****** ****** Odia S.st Science S.st Science Science 

 

 

 

  MID TERM EXAMINATION 

Date/Day Std. 1 Std. 2 Std. 3 Std. 4 Std. 5 Std. 6 Std. 7 Std. 8 

06/09/22 Tuesday Med & GK Med & GK Med & GK Comp Comp Med & GK Med & GK Comp 

08/09/22 Thursday Maths English 

 

Maths English 

 

English 

 

S.st Science 

 

Science 

 

10/09/22 Saturday Hindi 

 

Maths English 

 

S.st Odia Hindi 

 

S.st 

 

Hindi 

 

12/09/22 Monday English 

 

Odia Science 

 

Odia Hindi 

 

Science 

 

Odia Maths 

14/09/22 Wednesday EVS  EVS Hindi 

 

Science S.st 

 

English 

 

 English 

 

Odia 

16/09/22 Friday Odia Hindi 

 

S.st 

 

Hindi  

 

Science 

 

Odia Hindi 

 

English 

 

19/09/21 Monday Comp Comp Odia Maths Maths Maths Maths S.st 

 

20/09/22 Tuesday ******* ******* Comp Med & GK Med & GK Comp Comp Med & GK 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  PERIODIC TEST -II                          

Date/Day Std. 1 Std. 2 Std. 3 Std. 4 Std. 5 Std. 6 Std. 7 Std. 8 

12/12/22 Monday Maths English  English English Maths Maths English Maths 

13/12/22 Tuesday Hindi Maths Hindi Maths Odia S.st Odia S.st 

14/12/22 Wednesday EVS Odia Maths Hindi Science Odia Maths  English 

15/12/22 Thursday English EVS S.st Science English English Hindi Hindi 

16/12/22 Friday Odia Hindi Odia Odia Hindi Hindi Science Odia 

17/12/22 Saturday ****** ****** Science  S.st S.st Science S.st Science 

 

 

 

 

   END TERM EXAMINATION 

Date/Day Std. 1 Std. 2 Std. 3 Std. 4 Std. 5 Std. 6 Std. 7 Std. 8 

10/02/23 Friday Med & GK Comp Comp Med & GK Med & GK Comp Comp Med & GK 

11/02/23 Saturday Comp Med & GK Med & 

GK 

Comp Comp Med & GK Med & GK Comp 

13/02/23 Monday Maths 

 

Maths 

 

Maths 

 

Maths 

 

Science 

 

English 

 

Maths 

 

English 

 

15/02/23 Wednesday Hindi 

 

 Odia 

 

Science 

 

Odia 

 

Hindi 

 

Science 

 

Odia 

 

Hindi 

 

17/02/23 Friday EVS English 

 

English 

 

Science 

 

Odia S.st Hindi 

 

Science 

 

20/02/23 Monday Odia 

 

 Hindi 

 

Hindi 

 

S.st 

 

Maths 

 

Maths 

 

Science 

 

Maths 

 

22/02/23 Wednesday English 

 

EVS S.st Hindi English 

 

Odia 

 

S.st Odia 

 

24/02/23  Friday ********* ******* Odia 

 

English 

 

S.st Hindi 

 

English 

 

S.st 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


